Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Williams - (533550) - Gloucester Masters SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.30
2:40.59
2:41.11
2:42.94
2:42.96
2:43.31
2:49.94
2:53.61
2:55.88
2:59.20
3:05.77
3:05.77
3:08.67
3:11.47
3:11.59

3:19.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:39.30
2:41.11
2:42.94
2:40.59
2:42.96
2:43.31

2:49.94
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

447
436
432
418
418
415
368
345
332
314
282
282
269
257

WA Pts

447
432
418
436
418
415
368

Round

I I I T

Round

F
F

m I I

Date

09/03/14
03/03/13
28/04/13
30/03/13
07/10/12
15/07/12
04/03/12
22/10/11
03/10/10
06/03/11
09/05/10
19/06/10
23/10/10
06/02/10
03/04/10
22/11/09

Date

09/03/14
28/04/13
30/03/13
03/03/13
07/10/12
15/07/12
04/03/12

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City SC Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Worcester SC Open Meet

Gloucester Open Meet

Gloucester County Championships
Gloucester Open Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet

Worcester 14th Open Meet

Gloucester County Champs

Weston Super Mare Easter

Hereford Open Meet

Meet

Gloucester County ASA Championships
Gloucester City SC Open Meet
Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet
Gloucestershire County Championships
Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet

Gloucestershire County Championships

Venue

Gloucester
Gloucester
Goucester
Weston
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Worcester
Gloucester
Bristol
Gloucester
Gloucester
Worcester
Gloucester
Hutton Moor

Hereford

Venue

Gloucester
Goucester
Weston

Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester

Gloucester

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Club Swam Under

Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:53.61
2:59.20
3:08.67
2:55.88
3:05.77
3:05.77
3:11.59
3:11.47

3:19.49

Copyright 2024

314
269

282
282
257
257

227

22/10/11
06/03/11
23/10/10
03/10/10
19/06/10
09/05/10
03/04/10
06/02/10
22/11/09

Worcester SC Open Meet
Gloucester County Championships
Worcester 14th Open Meet
Gloucester Open Meet

Gloucester City Open Meet
Gloucester Open Meet

Weston Super Mare Easter
Gloucester County Champs

Hereford Open Meet

Worcester
Bristol
Worcester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Gloucester
Hutton Moor
Gloucester

Hereford

Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury
Tewkesbury

Tewkesbury

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



