## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emma Williams - (533550) - Gloucester Masters SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.30	447	F	09/03/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:40.59	436	Н	03/03/13	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:41.11	432	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:42.94	418	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
2:42.96	418	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:43.31	415	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:49.94	368	Н	04/03/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:53.61	345	Н	22/10/11	Worcester SC Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
2:55.88	332		03/10/10	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:59.20	314	Н	06/03/11	Gloucester County Championships	Bristol	Tewkesbury	2
3:05.77	282		09/05/10	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
3:05.77	282		19/06/10	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
3:08.67	269	Н	23/10/10	Worcester 14th Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
3:11.47	257	Н	06/02/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
3:11.59	257	Н	03/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Tewkesbury	3
3:19.49	227	Н	22/11/09	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Tewkesbury	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.30	447	F	09/03/14	Gloucester County ASA Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:41.11	432	F	28/04/13	Gloucester City SC Open Meet	Goucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:42.94	418	Н	30/03/13	Weston-Super-Mare SC 11th Easter Open Meet	Weston	Tewkesbury	3
2:40.59	436	Н	03/03/13	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
2:42.96	418	F	07/10/12	Gloucester City Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:43.31	415	F	15/07/12	Gloucester City SC Level 3 Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
2:49.94 Copyright 2024	368 <b>1</b>	Н	04/03/12	Gloucestershire County Championships	Gloucester	Tewkesbury Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:53.61	345	Н	22/10/11	Worcester SC Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
2:59.20	314	Н	06/03/11	Gloucester County Championships	Bristol	Tewkesbury	2
3:08.67	269	Н	23/10/10	Worcester 14th Open Meet	Worcester	Tewkesbury	3
2:55.88	332		03/10/10	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
3:05.77	282		19/06/10	Gloucester City Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	3
3:05.77	282		09/05/10	Gloucester Open Meet	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
3:11.59	257	Н	03/04/10	Weston Super Mare Easter	Hutton Moor	Tewkesbury	3
3:11.47	257	Н	06/02/10	Gloucester County Champs	Gloucester	Tewkesbury	2
3:19.49	227	Н	22/11/09	Hereford Open Meet	Hereford	Tewkesbury	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS